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Women / 4 / Jr C2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan Christopher492
TEGA

9.450 9.400 9.4009.850 38.100
2 5 1 5 1 

1 

Lauren Mitchell503
TEGA

8.900 9.500 9.5509.600 37.550
7 2T 2 1T 2 

2 

Alexis Roberts498
Golden Grip

9.650 9.600 9.2509.000 37.500
1 1 6T 6T 3 

3 

Ava Jones495
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.350 9.100 9.5509.450 37.450
3 7T 3 1T 4 

4 

Faith Pritchard497
New Heights

9.050 9.500 9.4508.900 36.900
5T 2T 8 4 5 

5 

Colette Dieterlen493
Golden Grip

9.050 9.300 9.2509.000 36.600
5T 6 6T 6T 6 

6 

Reagan Griffin502
New Heights

8.750 9.100 9.5008.750 36.100
8 7T 9 3 7 

7 

Bella Watson499
Precision Gymnastics

8.700 8.600 9.1509.300 35.750
9 12 5 8 8 

8 

Chloe Ibeto494
Precision Gymnastics

8.600 9.500 8.9508.350 35.400
10 2T 11 9 9 

9 

Ansyn Bracken491
Texas Dreams

8.200 9.000 8.8009.350 35.350
11T 9 4 10T 10T

10T

Lauren Neer496
Crossfire

9.200 8.800 8.7008.650 35.350
4 10T 10 12 10T

10T

Elyza Biesecker500
Achievers

8.200 8.800 8.8008.200 34.000
11T 10T 13 10T 12 

12 

Brielle O'Neill501
New Heights

8.200 8.500 8.2508.300 33.250
11T 13 12 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Gymnastics


